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15-Jul-2020 

20-0630

20-0630-01 

20-0630-02 

20-0630-03 

20-0630-04 

20-0630-05 

20-0630-06 

20-0630-00/a1 

17-Jul-2020
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賭桌椅子手把A(without Coating)

賭桌椅子椅背A(without Coating)

賭桌桌面A(without Coating)

角子機正面屏幕A(without Coating)

角子機左下角屏幕A(without Coating)

角子機三角形按鈕A(without Coating)

Macau Gentlement Limited

City of Dreams
Estrada do Istmo, Cotai, Macau

Germagic MAP-1
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20-0630-01 

20-0630-02 

20-0630-03 

20-0630-04 

20-0630-05 

20-0630-06 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

Aerobic Plate Count 

20-0630-00/a1
15-Jul-2020

18 *

13 *

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

AOAC 990.12 

16 *

19 *

20 *

11 *

15-Jul-2020 ~ 17-Jul-2020


